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Rank Time No Name1 Name2
1 8:31:33 641 柳下 ⼤ 市岡 隆興 男⼦ 1 4:42:29 1 3:49:04 1
2 9:07:54 623 ⼭⽥ ⾼志 有賀 裕亮 男⼦ 2 4:59:00 2 4:08:54 3
3 9:23:58 652 寺垣内 航 佐藤 朋広 男⼦ 3 5:32:18 6 3:51:40 2
4 9:49:30 709 Jeff Powell Davies Remy Vasseur 男⼦ 4 5:13:11 3 4:36:19 5
5 9:57:28 657 宮⻄ 優太郎 ⼤⽵ 達也 男⼦ 5 5:23:31 5 4:33:57 4
6 10:11:49 701 鈴⽊ 篤 ⼭本 敦史 男⼦ 6 5:23:23 4 4:48:26 6
7 10:47:49 672 丹⽻ 薫 上野 光 混合 1 5:47:56 8 4:59:53 8
8 10:59:03 661 ⼭本 寛⼈ 飴本 義⼀ 男⼦ 7 5:35:08 7 5:23:55 17
9 11:02:50 628 樺澤 秀近 出島 秀⼀ 男⼦ 8 6:03:23 10 4:59:27 7

10 11:11:30 647 武井 正幸 杉⽥ 明⽇⾹ 混合 2 6:02:57 9 5:08:33 12
11 11:29:58 626 松浦 和弘 飯島 浩 男⼦ 9 6:11:37 11 5:18:21 15
12 11:36:08 620 川野 貴司 久保 亜樹⼦ 混合 3 6:31:50 13 5:04:18 11
13 11:38:59 630 杉⼭ 洋平 丹⽻ 紀之 男⼦ 10 6:34:53 15 5:04:06 10
14 11:44:36 662 原⽥ 知世之 ⽥中 宏昌 混合 4 6:33:40 14 5:10:56 13
15 12:12:54 653 安藤 芽⽣ ⾬宮 浩樹 男⼦ 11 6:44:15 18 5:28:39 20
16 12:25:48 642 安⼼院 創⼀郎 近藤 芳夫 男⼦ 12 7:24:43 27 5:01:05 9
17 12:32:50 693 濱 康孝 ⼤⻄ 靖之 男⼦ 13 7:11:34 25 5:21:16 16
18 12:40:01 667 ⼩⾕部 明 宋 千栄⼦ 混合 5 6:52:44 20 5:47:17 23
19 12:43:25 697 福原 正夫 寺⻄ 慶記 男⼦ 14 6:40:08 16 6:03:17 31
20 12:46:32 692 森本 泰介 池⽥ 保成 男⼦ 15 6:55:55 22 5:50:37 24
21 12:54:20 664 柳澤 洋美 ⼩畑 剣⼠ 混合 6 6:54:10 21 6:00:10 30
22 12:55:44 684 椎⼭ 宗⼀郎 荒⽊ 宏太 男⼦ 16 7:29:05 30 5:26:39 18
23 12:57:25 618 ⼩⼭ 温史 国沢 五⽉ 男⼦ 17 6:23:09 12 6:34:16 44
24 13:01:26 680 尾崎 弘和 近藤 康満 男⼦ 18 6:41:33 17 6:19:53 39
25 13:10:05 700 ⼋幡 尚 ⼭⽥ 穣太郎 男⼦ 19 7:42:33 36 5:27:32 19
26 13:21:05 621 ⾼⼭ 尚久 川⼝ 卓美 男⼦ 20 7:28:18 29 5:52:47 25
27 13:21:41 601 桜井 剛 杉本 光正 男⼦ 21 6:56:05 23 6:25:36 41
28 13:23:43 638 清⽔ 直樹 若松 和⾺ 男⼦ 22 7:26:36 28 5:57:07 28
29 13:32:53 702 今宮 出雲 今野 ⼤地 男⼦ 23 7:38:10 34 5:54:43 26

Class Day1 Day2
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Rank Time No Name1 Name2 Class Day1 Day2
30 13:35:34 617 内⽥ 憲匡 掛川 稔 男⼦ 24 7:50:12 38 5:45:22 21
31 13:40:53 613 原 敏多 村⽥ 公⽣ 男⼦ 25 7:13:44 26 6:27:09 42
32 13:51:34 678 泉 直⼈ 笹岡 誠 男⼦ 26 7:36:42 31 6:14:52 37
33 13:51:44 663 鷹巣 真也 ⼩川 裕史 男⼦ 27 7:37:06 32 6:14:38 36
34 13:53:34 671 Joseph Thompson Adrian Stearn 男⼦ 28 7:39:53 35 6:13:41 35
35 13:53:38 676 仲村 健太郎 横⽥ 貴⼤ 男⼦ 29 8:07:53 43 5:45:45 22
36 13:53:55 625 ⼤澤 貴⼦ 渡辺 達也 混合 7 7:03:51 24 6:50:04 47
37 13:54:27 705 岩垂 晋 ⾼⽥ 良 男⼦ 30 7:57:40 40 5:56:47 27
38 14:10:02 633 福井 奈穂 ⼩島 知⼦ ⼥⼦ 1 8:12:49 45 5:57:13 29
39 14:19:57 604 ⽔井 将博 窪⽥ 雅仁 男⼦ 31 7:58:28 41 6:21:29 40
40 14:25:15 610 佐幸 直也 家段 勝好 男⼦ 32 7:52:59 39 6:32:16 43
41 14:38:08 656 ⾼崎 明⽇⾹ 関 淳志 男⼦ 33 8:19:54 48 6:18:14 38
42 14:50:33 649 柿⼭ 広治 植⽥ ⼀太 男⼦ 34 6:51:57 19 7:58:36 64
43 14:55:54 695 姫野 真輔 勝岡 英明 男⼦ 35 8:48:36 54 6:07:18 33
44 14:56:48 673 ⼭⽥ 慎也 ⿊野 秀浩 男⼦ 36 8:08:26 44 6:48:22 46
45 15:00:24 686 ⼤古場 美⼄ 湯浅 綾⼦ ⼥⼦ 2 8:52:42 56 6:07:42 34
46 15:02:21 619 久保 和彦 ⼋⽊ 景⼦ 混合 8 8:01:11 42 7:01:10 48
47 15:24:54 694 有吉 俊博 ⾺瀬 和志 男⼦ 37 8:39:01 52 6:45:53 45
48 15:32:12 669 横尾 和広 橋本 健太 男⼦ 38 7:43:22 37 7:48:50 60
49 15:33:05 706 弘瀬 賢⼀ 弘瀬 倫⼦ 混合 9 8:21:13 49 7:11:52 51
50 15:34:45 643 岩⽉ なつ美 ⽶⽥ 英昭 混合 10 7:37:33 33 7:57:12 63
51 15:51:02 687 阿部 岳史 松野 哲也 男⼦ 39 8:42:59 53 7:08:03 49
52 15:52:23 708 服部 賢治 岡⽥ 能宣 男⼦ 40 8:25:04 50 7:27:19 56
53 16:02:12 645 池⻲ 裕⼀ 笛岡 昂 男⼦ 41 8:18:24 47 7:43:48 58
54 16:16:31 608 清⽔ 良⽂ 東 秀訓 男⼦ 42 8:56:07 57 7:20:24 54
55 16:29:02 639 中川 裕司 ⼤井 良次 男⼦ 43 8:34:33 51 7:54:29 62
56 16:39:53 704 ⾼島 伸介 ⾼島 ⿇⾐⼦ 混合 11 8:12:50 46 8:27:03 68
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Rank Time No Name1 Name2 Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 F
1 4:42:29 641 柳下 ⼤ 市岡 隆興 男⼦1 0:11:29 0:14:32 1:06:52 1:17:37 1:49:01 1:59:13 2:21:07 2:47:44 3:11:18 3:30:51 3:45:41 4:05:24 4:18:52 4:41:35 4:42:29
2 4:59:00 623 ⼭⽥ ⾼志 有賀 裕亮 男⼦2 0:11:26 0:15:36 1:09:39 1:20:51 1:51:26 2:01:44 2:36:05 3:05:41 3:31:09 3:49:01 4:03:11 4:20:41 4:36:12 4:58:16 4:59:00
3 5:13:11 709 Jeff Powell Davies Remy Vasseur 男⼦3 0:12:13 0:16:00 1:11:06 1:23:30 1:58:06 2:08:24 2:44:36 3:16:10 3:52:48 4:10:48 4:23:25 4:37:19 4:50:53 5:12:16 5:13:11
4 5:23:23 701 鈴⽊ 篤 ⼭本 敦史 男⼦4 0:09:11 0:12:22 1:13:52 1:26:20 1:57:45 2:06:50 2:42:02 3:09:29 3:36:39 3:58:32 4:19:59 4:36:51 4:53:15 5:22:24 5:23:23
5 5:23:31 657 宮⻄ 優太郎 ⼤⽵ 達也 男⼦5 0:11:36 0:14:45 1:10:19 1:21:14 1:53:51 2:04:49 2:32:49 3:04:11 3:36:51 4:02:54 4:19:31 4:40:00 4:53:01 5:22:22 5:23:31
6 5:32:18 652 寺垣内 航 佐藤 朋広 男⼦6 0:14:15 0:17:53 1:12:45 1:24:06 2:02:19 2:16:13 3:06:27 3:33:39 4:04:17 4:23:02 4:39:36 4:53:55 5:08:19 5:31:14 5:32:18
7 5:35:08 661 ⼭本 寛⼈ 飴本 義⼀ 男⼦7 0:12:53 0:15:51 1:09:59 1:21:45 1:57:00 2:12:46 2:42:45 3:18:48 3:47:50 4:08:15 4:31:29 4:54:00 5:08:04 5:34:06 5:35:08
8 5:47:56 672 丹⽻ 薫 上野 光 混合1 0:17:43 0:20:59 1:28:57 1:42:43 2:21:18 2:34:58 3:08:29 3:42:47 4:14:30 4:34:26 4:49:39 5:04:13 5:19:19 5:46:45 5:47:56
9 6:02:57 647 武井 正幸 杉⽥ 明⽇⾹ 混合2 0:13:37 0:16:57 1:27:57 1:43:00 2:17:12 2:29:47 3:01:39 3:37:38 4:16:52 4:40:07 4:58:47 5:16:11 5:33:11 6:01:52 6:02:57

10 6:03:23 628 樺澤 秀近 出島 秀⼀ 男⼦8 0:16:17 0:19:34 1:18:00 1:30:17 2:13:29 2:25:13 3:03:14 3:41:35 4:22:45 4:43:23 5:04:05 5:21:06 5:36:43 6:02:24 6:03:23
11 6:11:37 626 松浦 和弘 飯島 浩 男⼦9 0:13:58 0:17:07 1:16:31 1:30:15 2:13:56 2:50:03 3:18:15 4:01:40 4:32:21 4:53:52 5:13:09 5:29:29 5:44:57 6:10:46 6:11:37
12 6:23:09 618 ⼩⼭ 温史 国沢 五⽉ 男⼦10 0:13:00 0:17:29 1:28:46 1:42:04 2:25:17 2:37:06 3:10:47 3:49:00 4:22:49 4:49:32 5:07:30 5:27:08 5:47:27 6:21:52 6:23:09
13 6:31:50 620 川野 貴司 久保 亜樹⼦ 混合3 0:13:12 0:16:36 1:23:04 1:38:45 2:14:45 2:31:13 3:14:54 3:52:33 4:37:27 5:00:14 5:24:25 5:39:14 5:56:02 6:30:50 6:31:50
14 6:33:40 662 原⽥ 知世之 ⽥中 宏昌 混合4 0:15:43 0:19:37 1:39:51 1:55:52 2:34:36 2:53:08 3:39:22 4:16:04 4:46:10 5:11:37 5:32:07 5:48:12 6:03:35 6:32:26 6:33:40
15 6:34:53 630 杉⼭ 洋平 丹⽻ 紀之 男⼦11 0:17:26 0:26:02 1:33:08 1:47:55 2:33:05 2:47:15 3:22:01 4:00:50 4:41:04 5:04:18 5:28:09 5:44:54 6:02:09 6:33:45 6:34:53
16 6:40:08 697 福原 正夫 寺⻄ 慶記 男⼦12 0:15:03 0:19:33 1:23:38 1:37:15 2:28:14 2:46:36 3:35:26 4:14:39 4:50:52 5:16:55 5:36:13 5:52:25 6:10:20 6:39:06 6:40:08
17 6:41:33 680 尾崎 弘和 近藤 康満 男⼦13 0:17:07 0:20:56 1:21:27 1:34:04 2:14:58 2:30:37 3:05:29 3:43:32 4:17:49 4:53:32 5:14:42 5:44:07 6:04:34 6:40:30 6:41:33
18 6:44:15 653 安藤 芽⽣ ⾬宮 浩樹 男⼦14 0:16:17 0:19:32 1:21:43 1:40:07 2:15:33 2:33:01 3:18:51 3:55:16 4:47:41 5:10:49 5:33:50 5:53:16 6:10:50 6:42:52 6:44:15
19 6:51:57 649 柿⼭ 広治 植⽥ ⼀太 男⼦15 0:13:14 0:16:27 1:22:27 1:44:59 2:30:22 2:47:50 3:31:04 4:17:18 4:47:22 5:07:36 5:30:11 6:02:35 6:20:17 6:50:55 6:51:57
20 6:52:44 667 ⼩⾕部 明 宋 千栄⼦ 混合5 0:15:10 0:18:59 1:29:09 1:43:02 2:25:39 2:44:19 3:32:06 4:13:22 4:44:32 5:10:53 5:41:07 5:59:52 6:16:49 6:51:26 6:52:44
21 6:54:10 664 柳澤 洋美 ⼩畑 剣⼠ 混合6 0:17:34 0:20:57 1:37:03 1:51:19 2:34:37 2:54:13 3:33:39 4:24:32 4:59:42 5:25:46 5:45:42 6:02:18 6:20:29 6:52:44 6:54:10
22 6:55:55 692 森本 泰介 池⽥ 保成 男⼦16 0:16:05 0:20:09 1:28:58 1:44:58 2:27:07 2:41:13 3:26:22 4:14:27 4:52:29 5:20:09 5:41:40 6:00:03 6:20:24 6:54:49 6:55:55
23 6:56:05 601 桜井 剛 杉本 光正 男⼦17 0:17:29 0:23:19 1:38:12 1:53:04 2:38:19 2:55:52 3:27:47 4:10:06 5:02:21 5:26:08 5:46:35 6:05:25 6:22:14 6:54:55 6:56:05
24 7:03:51 625 ⼤澤 貴⼦ 渡辺 達也 混合7 0:17:42 0:21:34 1:36:21 1:51:24 2:36:23 2:54:00 3:34:22 4:19:35 5:11:45 5:36:20 5:56:33 6:13:18 6:31:08 7:02:42 7:03:51
25 7:11:34 693 濱 康孝 ⼤⻄ 靖之 男⼦18 0:15:22 0:20:02 1:26:02 1:43:18 2:26:39 2:44:25 3:31:45 4:30:48 5:14:33 5:40:35 6:07:28 6:24:59 6:41:45 7:10:17 7:11:34
26 7:13:44 613 原 敏多 村⽥ 公⽣ 男⼦19 0:18:16 0:22:26 1:34:41 1:48:40 2:37:37 2:59:40 3:49:59 4:42:59 5:17:49 5:48:30 6:06:57 6:23:58 6:42:05 7:12:36 7:13:44
27 7:24:43 642 安⼼院 創⼀郎 近藤 芳夫 男⼦20 0:18:04 0:21:49 1:29:19 1:43:40 2:24:30 2:40:02 3:42:05 4:26:53 5:16:58 5:45:08 6:08:09 6:27:57 6:46:05 7:23:39 7:24:43
28 7:26:36 638 清⽔ 直樹 若松 和⾺ 男⼦21 0:17:55 0:21:35 1:30:30 1:53:42 2:36:35 3:07:23 3:58:09 4:43:04 5:23:28 5:51:59 6:17:54 6:36:58 6:56:00 7:25:22 7:26:36
29 7:28:18 621 ⾼⼭ 尚久 川⼝ 卓美 男⼦22 0:14:55 0:20:07 1:39:51 1:56:06 2:39:46 3:02:00 3:54:22 4:38:41 5:15:02 5:43:43 6:05:49 6:26:58 6:48:08 7:26:35 7:28:18
30 7:29:05 684 椎⼭ 宗⼀郎 荒⽊ 宏太 男⼦23 0:16:22 0:20:46 1:45:34 1:58:50 2:46:52 3:15:18 4:01:07 4:49:27 5:22:18 5:49:22 6:13:37 6:41:33 6:57:05 7:28:04 7:29:05
31 7:36:42 678 泉 直⼈ 笹岡 誠 男⼦24 0:20:40 0:24:41 1:47:40 2:09:02 2:55:50 3:17:47 4:06:46 4:59:08 5:37:55 6:05:40 6:28:41 6:46:06 7:04:01 7:35:25 7:36:42
32 7:37:06 663 鷹巣 真也 ⼩川 裕史 男⼦25 0:14:31 0:18:44 1:27:22 1:42:31 2:27:31 2:47:20 3:32:13 4:27:10 5:19:18 5:50:25 6:21:56 6:40:11 7:01:32 7:35:10 7:37:06
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33 7:37:33 643 岩⽉ なつ美 ⽶⽥ 英昭 混合8 0:19:33 0:23:12 1:43:42 2:01:18 2:44:23 3:03:24 4:01:34 4:44:31 5:30:49 5:56:43 6:21:25 6:43:28 6:59:29 7:36:23 7:37:33
34 7:38:10 702 今宮 出雲 今野 ⼤地 男⼦26 0:13:30 0:17:29 1:35:37 1:51:23 2:32:56 3:09:05 3:50:48 4:44:38 5:26:33 5:52:35 6:22:39 6:51:05 7:08:30 7:37:04 7:38:10
35 7:39:53 671 Joseph Thompson Adrian Stearn 男⼦27 0:15:48 0:19:37 1:59:08 2:16:01 3:01:37 3:22:18 4:09:31 4:57:39 5:36:42 6:01:52 6:28:01 6:44:53 7:02:14 7:38:40 7:39:53
36 7:42:33 700 ⼋幡 尚 ⼭⽥ 穣太郎 男⼦28 0:19:06 0:23:59 2:07:29 2:22:53 3:06:49 3:25:54 4:14:19 4:56:33 5:40:06 6:06:39 6:38:33 6:56:11 7:13:22 7:41:29 7:42:33
37 7:43:22 669 横尾 和広 橋本 健太 男⼦29 0:22:46 0:25:51 1:31:35 1:48:38 2:31:47 3:04:12 3:47:40 4:47:10 5:36:21 5:59:40 6:32:47 6:50:05 7:08:08 7:41:48 7:43:22
38 7:50:12 617 内⽥ 憲匡 掛川 稔 男⼦30 0:17:26 0:21:24 1:26:16 1:45:03 3:00:12 3:33:15 4:26:08 5:07:39 5:46:19 6:09:19 6:30:59 7:01:56 7:18:06 7:49:08 7:50:12
39 7:52:59 610 佐幸 直也 家段 勝好 男⼦31 0:19:05 0:23:09 1:33:31 1:47:11 3:02:24 3:22:43 4:19:18 5:09:34 5:48:41 6:11:07 6:35:10 6:51:27 7:08:40 7:51:42 7:52:59
40 7:57:40 705 岩垂 晋 ⾼⽥ 良 男⼦32 0:12:19 0:16:13 1:28:02 1:44:50 2:30:24 3:16:11 4:10:43 5:08:55 5:46:40 6:13:24 6:45:47 7:04:13 7:21:44 7:56:27 7:57:40
41 7:58:28 604 ⽔井 将博 窪⽥ 雅仁 男⼦33 0:21:26 0:26:22 2:01:21 2:24:59 3:11:26 3:47:30 4:42:32 5:25:08 6:01:24 6:22:08 6:45:19 7:04:56 7:22:50 7:57:13 7:58:28
42 8:01:11 619 久保 和彦 ⼋⽊ 景⼦ 混合9 0:17:06 0:22:13 1:35:33 1:54:22 2:41:21 3:04:32 4:01:13 5:03:46 5:47:58 6:11:39 6:35:38 7:02:26 7:20:52 7:59:46 8:01:11
43 8:07:53 676 仲村 健太郎 横⽥ 貴⼤ 男⼦34 0:17:29 0:23:01 1:54:06 2:11:49 3:00:35 3:40:56 4:25:12 5:14:24 5:58:07 6:20:47 6:51:57 7:09:07 7:26:42 8:05:27 8:07:53
44 8:08:26 673 ⼭⽥ 慎也 ⿊野 秀浩 男⼦35 0:23:50 0:28:16 1:42:28 1:56:48 2:43:41 3:32:50 4:24:21 5:21:07 6:00:10 6:27:43 6:51:38 7:09:52 7:29:09 8:06:10 8:08:26
45 8:12:49 633 福井 奈穂 ⼩島 知⼦ ⼥⼦1 0:18:09 0:21:58 1:41:23 2:11:26 3:06:55 3:45:49 4:41:35 5:32:13 6:14:26 6:41:16 7:07:37 7:24:05 7:41:22 8:11:18 8:12:49
46 8:12:50 704 ⾼島 伸介 ⾼島 ⿇⾐⼦ 混合10 0:18:15 0:22:46 1:37:16 1:55:01 2:52:44 3:34:52 4:21:42 5:14:27 6:02:11 6:28:28 6:59:29 7:17:33 7:36:30 8:11:23 8:12:50
47 8:18:24 645 池⻲ 裕⼀ 笛岡 昂 男⼦36 0:16:27 0:21:27 1:39:50 2:00:33 2:55:18 3:10:33 4:10:47 5:00:44 5:55:25 6:24:59 6:56:08 7:18:27 7:38:34 8:17:11 8:18:24
48 8:19:54 656 ⾼崎 明⽇⾹ 関 淳志 男⼦37 0:18:02 0:22:14 1:50:36 2:15:21 3:02:46 3:40:33 4:33:14 5:31:18 6:14:16 6:41:50 7:08:43 7:25:53 7:44:56 8:18:27 8:19:54
49 8:21:13 706 弘瀬 賢⼀ 弘瀬 倫⼦ 混合11 0:20:30 0:25:24 1:48:11 2:05:36 2:56:48 3:36:16 4:29:06 5:25:19 6:11:21 6:38:27 7:02:11 7:19:52 7:37:30 8:19:55 8:21:13
50 8:25:04 708 服部 賢治 岡⽥ 能宣 男⼦38 0:13:56 0:18:34 1:43:50 2:00:23 2:51:30 3:15:21 4:15:19 5:01:51 5:55:10 6:20:59 6:53:03 7:20:17 7:41:26 8:22:32 8:25:04
51 8:34:33 639 中川 裕司 ⼤井 良次 男⼦39 0:16:49 0:20:31 1:25:53 1:39:52 2:28:28 2:46:10 4:23:21 5:08:43 6:04:25 6:40:41 7:18:09 7:34:47 7:53:12 8:33:16 8:34:33
52 8:39:01 694 有吉 俊博 ⾺瀬 和志 男⼦40 0:15:24 0:19:18 1:35:09 2:10:53 3:13:10 3:34:38 4:14:54 5:13:30 6:09:24 6:40:14 7:07:54 7:26:59 7:48:14 8:36:43 8:39:01
53 8:42:59 687 阿部 岳史 松野 哲也 男⼦41 0:18:57 0:24:42 1:59:32 2:17:58 3:12:06 3:41:00 4:33:09 5:26:59 6:16:09 6:43:35 7:14:41 7:40:35 8:02:58 8:41:17 8:42:59
54 8:48:36 695 姫野 真輔 勝岡 英明 男⼦42 0:15:51 0:20:25 1:31:04 2:10:16 3:02:40 3:21:36 4:29:44 5:24:40 6:48:31 7:13:56 7:32:50 7:52:25 8:07:30 8:47:19 8:48:36
55 8:51:13 609 和⽥ 幾久郎 松⼭ 雅之 男⼦43 0:19:12 0:23:44 1:38:17 1:56:11 2:54:41 3:36:13 4:31:53 5:40:39 6:30:33 6:56:31 7:27:25 7:50:39 8:07:22 8:49:48 8:51:13
56 8:52:42 686 ⼤古場 美⼄ 湯浅 綾⼦ ⼥⼦2 0:17:45 0:21:56 1:36:37 1:57:38 2:52:02 3:47:08 4:34:15 5:26:14 6:29:33 7:15:25 7:35:38 7:50:42 8:07:24 8:51:19 8:52:42
57 8:56:07 608 清⽔ 良⽂ 東 秀訓 男⼦44 0:18:35 0:23:23 1:51:23 2:08:17 3:03:02 3:37:22 4:35:48 5:26:47 6:27:50 7:08:47 7:36:17 7:58:33 8:19:31 8:54:55 8:56:07

mp01 603 松崎 正範 井本 勇気 男⼦ 0:19:57 0:24:20 1:43:42 2:01:47 3:09:56 3:48:02 4:36:30 5:39:57 6:24:48 7:00:46 7:25:39 7:53:07 8:12:47 X 8:53:36
mp04 654 北野 拓也 中辻 悠貴 男⼦ 0:12:14 0:15:29 1:15:29 1:28:09 2:08:22 4:35:30 5:17:27 6:10:25 7:21:00 X X X X 7:36:20 7:38:49
mp04 666 ⾕⼝ 祐樹 安⽥ 正輝 男⼦ 0:22:10 0:27:42 2:04:34 2:34:11 3:36:07 4:33:08 5:34:13 6:31:12 7:37:26 X X X X 8:06:44 8:09:37
mp04 607 守永 朋⼦ 光瀬 美樹 ⼥⼦ 0:21:20 0:26:09 1:47:31 2:08:47 3:01:18 3:41:46 4:52:23 6:01:43 7:43:11 X X X X 8:17:14 8:19:34
mp04 636 ⽯鎚 昌太郎 近藤 洋平 男⼦ 0:21:27 0:25:37 1:41:09 2:12:09 3:04:45 4:01:25 5:02:38 6:41:18 8:07:53 X X X X 8:42:07 8:45:19
mp04 627 ⽯⽥ 啓介 福地 孝 男⼦ 0:27:47 0:34:43 2:10:53 2:30:36 3:34:50 4:32:48 5:31:25 6:46:38 8:23:54 X X X X 8:43:14 8:45:46
mp04 677 三輪⽥ 吾郎 本澤 雅⼈ 男⼦ 0:23:15 0:30:13 2:15:21 2:44:54 3:47:43 4:27:10 5:28:48 6:41:54 8:21:22 X X X X 8:45:03 8:47:34
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Rank Time No Name1 Name2 Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 F
mp04 696 ⽚野 啓三郎 奥⽥ 定⼤ 男⼦ 0:27:31 0:34:26 2:38:40 2:57:28 3:58:47 4:36:46 5:37:24 6:56:24 8:10:26 X X X X 8:45:32 8:48:07
mp05 691 中村 栄⼦ 詫間 春⾹ ⼥⼦ 0:32:11 0:36:22 2:09:48 2:28:20 3:43:34 5:11:08 6:11:24 7:01:02 X X X X X 7:32:56 7:35:41
mp05 614 豊⽥ 祥⼤ ⼭本 雅⼈ 男⼦ 0:19:24 0:25:46 2:01:24 2:29:53 3:32:15 4:42:05 5:47:47 6:52:16 X X X X X 8:08:31 8:12:10
mp05 602 村⽥ 朋彦 原 誠⼀郎 男⼦ 0:23:04 0:30:27 2:23:09 2:47:22 3:55:12 4:57:22 5:54:59 6:55:13 X X X X X 8:12:49 8:15:17
mp06 658 ⼭本 貫太郎 良本 卓也 男⼦ 0:18:10 0:27:18 1:48:10 2:22:57 3:28:02 4:01:35 5:00:22 6:22:52 X X X X X X 7:52:16
mp06 611 武⽥ 照幸 森元 裕介 男⼦ 0:22:09 0:26:05 1:47:46 2:07:56 3:09:44 X 6:11:24 7:21:21 X X X X X 7:58:08 8:00:27
mp06 675 宗近 ⽂仁 ⾕橋 洋平 男⼦ 0:23:00 0:28:44 2:21:36 2:50:03 3:51:56 4:28:14 7:05:35 X X X X X X 8:02:59 8:04:43
mp06 685 野崎 弥⽣ 藤⽥ 耕市 混合 0:24:26 0:29:55 2:13:27 2:35:46 4:08:39 5:01:22 6:24:59 X X X X X X 8:28:01 8:32:29
mp06 679 永池 良⾏ ⼀瀬 圭介 男⼦ 0:19:54 0:25:20 2:07:45 2:46:27 3:49:30 X X X 7:27:34 X X X 8:10:44 8:52:26 8:54:24
mp07 681 丹波 雄洋 ⽵本 侑⽮ 男⼦ 0:20:02 0:25:58 2:18:13 2:36:58 3:41:08 4:36:52 X X X X X X X 6:58:51 7:01:14
mp07 635 市橋 卓 伊地知 克⽂ 男⼦ 0:19:22 0:25:07 3:30:16 3:51:25 4:54:03 5:33:47 6:33:04 X X X X X X X 8:08:24
mp08 688 林 将太 池浪 誠 男⼦ 0:25:15 0:30:01 2:04:14 2:21:53 3:21:32 X X X X X X X X 7:55:34 7:57:13
mp08 650 後藤 ⽂ ⾨ 雅和 混合 0:28:02 0:33:40 2:44:35 3:08:39 4:38:53 5:39:20 X X X X X X X X 8:38:27
mp09 699 ⼤坪 岳⼈ 岩野 太⼀ 男⼦ 0:24:46 0:32:35 3:01:59 3:26:23 X X X X X X X X X 6:27:24 6:30:08
mp09 651 笠井 俊⼀ 浜⽥ 隆⾏ 男⼦ 0:21:17 0:26:51 2:21:43 3:02:37 4:47:32 X X X X X X X X X 8:26:17

ret 674 太⽥ ⼀寿 根本  良 男⼦ 0:16:16 0:20:10 1:35:12 2:07:41 2:54:05 3:13:22 4:34:13 5:54:29 6:54:21 7:25:58 7:45:08 8:06:39 8:27:41 9:10:39 9:12:16
ret 648 中⾕ 論平 別府 浩司 男⼦ 0:19:45 0:23:19 1:37:36 1:55:27 3:22:19 3:58:54 4:55:31 5:49:27 6:33:34 6:59:14 7:26:25 7:43:10 8:05:39 9:16:27 9:17:58
ret 616 宮嵜 友貴 ⼊江 信⾏ 男⼦ 0:27:40 0:32:23 2:03:14 2:22:48 3:23:19 4:18:17 5:13:52 6:14:18 7:01:56 7:29:14 7:55:59 8:24:55 8:46:02 9:38:49 9:40:01
ret 629 ⼭本 隆⼆ 杉浦 征⼈ 男⼦ 0:18:34 0:23:26 1:43:22 2:07:35 3:04:34 3:40:17 4:48:55 5:53:25 6:55:06 7:26:16 7:58:09 8:19:03 8:39:37 X 10:36:15
ret 703 菅原 多聞 浜⼝ 義⺠ 男⼦ X 0:17:49 1:29:38 1:43:51 2:57:48 3:20:32 4:12:02 5:11:46 6:15:03 6:43:44 7:20:32 7:54:13 8:12:23 X 9:30:35
ret 605 ⽯井 尚久 野間 陽⼦ 混合 0:19:50 0:24:11 1:48:02 2:13:25 3:11:14 4:04:04 5:10:55 6:11:22 7:14:33 7:43:32 X X X 9:49:16 9:51:57
ret 615 北村 ポーリン ⼩原 久典 混合 0:19:31 0:23:52 1:46:49 2:04:28 2:53:06 3:12:51 4:37:32 5:42:38 7:05:53 7:43:07 8:15:02 X X X 11:03:38
ret 668 松下 晃久 ⼾沢 登男 男⼦ 0:29:00 0:33:14 2:09:05 2:29:30 3:34:31 4:14:02 5:04:27 6:08:37 7:09:43 7:41:38 8:14:11 X X X 9:56:11
ret 631 瀬⼾ 守 岩元 健⼆ 男⼦ 0:21:48 0:30:03 1:59:25 2:17:21 3:36:03 4:27:49 5:41:13 6:29:28 7:24:36 7:59:25 X X X X 10:22:53
ret 683 千⽥ 誠 加野 俊介 男⼦ 0:16:03 0:19:57 3:04:04 3:17:29 4:01:03 4:32:36 5:37:51 6:28:28 7:23:53 7:48:54 X X X X 9:53:18
ret 690 阿部 祐也 齋藤 洋孝 男⼦ 0:18:56 0:23:14 1:52:10 2:15:16 3:12:23 3:43:42 4:56:41 5:58:58 7:04:44 7:40:35 X X X X 10:04:11
ret 665 ⽔野 弘章 籔内 憲 男⼦ 0:30:53 0:38:01 2:24:30 3:01:22 4:08:41 4:55:21 6:12:35 7:22:10 X X X X X 9:31:24 9:33:54
ret 655 吉野 聰史 ⼭⼝ 誠 男⼦ 0:23:10 0:27:56 1:50:57 2:12:12 3:19:47 4:03:56 5:12:28 6:49:47 7:42:27 X X X X X 9:22:39

disq 622 ⽯井 正⼈ 井狩 ⾼平 男⼦ 0:21:00 0:26:06 1:56:18 2:19:12 4:22:53 4:56:26 6:01:00 7:20:22 X X X X X X 8:11:18
disq 689 平野 雅仁 畑 秀信 男⼦
disq 698 ⼯藤 仁 松沼 佳⼦ 混合 0:25:37 0:31:05 2:24:59 2:47:30 3:55:14 X 6:43:25 X X X X X X 8:35:25 8:38:25
disq 707 ⽮⽥ ⼤ ⽮⽥ ⼣⼦ 混合 0:19:29 0:23:33 1:45:50 2:23:27 3:22:36 4:00:05 5:07:18 6:07:34 7:09:04 X X X X 7:58:18 8:01:30
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Rank Time No Name1 Name2 Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 F
1 3:49:04 641 柳下 ⼤ 市岡 隆興 男⼦1 0:18:46 0:36:13 0:49:37 1:22:13 2:02:10 2:19:11 2:49:48 3:05:35 3:15:30 3:47:35 3:49:04
2 3:51:40 652 寺垣内 航 佐藤 朋広 男⼦2 0:24:58 0:40:59 0:52:32 1:19:54 2:01:03 2:16:42 2:43:38 3:05:17 3:14:10 3:50:06 3:51:40
3 4:08:54 623 ⼭⽥ ⾼志 有賀 裕亮 男⼦3 0:18:52 0:40:27 0:51:28 1:21:08 2:06:16 2:23:54 2:54:06 3:23:51 3:33:50 4:07:32 4:08:54
4 4:33:57 657 宮⻄ 優太郎 ⼤⽵ 達也 男⼦4 0:19:13 0:41:19 0:53:44 1:25:49 2:09:30 2:28:39 3:10:07 3:36:44 3:47:28 4:32:35 4:33:57
5 4:36:19 709 Jeff Powell Davies Remy Vasseur 男⼦5 0:23:23 0:42:32 0:55:29 1:25:51 2:27:06 2:45:50 3:21:30 3:50:07 3:59:52 4:35:04 4:36:19
6 4:48:26 701 鈴⽊ 篤 ⼭本 敦史 男⼦6 0:27:31 0:46:52 1:02:07 1:38:56 2:37:29 2:56:25 3:27:54 3:49:06 3:59:41 4:47:09 4:48:26
7 4:59:27 628 樺澤 秀近 出島 秀⼀ 男⼦7 0:21:54 0:40:59 0:55:59 1:37:05 2:28:52 2:55:37 3:39:43 4:07:50 4:18:10 4:57:55 4:59:27
8 4:59:53 672 丹⽻ 薫 上野 光 混合1 0:20:43 0:44:36 0:57:32 1:32:10 2:25:58 2:51:08 3:33:36 4:07:45 4:17:43 4:57:56 4:59:53
9 5:01:05 642 安⼼院 創⼀郎 近藤 芳夫 男⼦8 0:24:15 0:51:41 1:06:40 1:42:46 2:30:32 2:51:46 3:30:29 4:05:06 4:17:58 4:58:59 5:01:05

10 5:04:06 630 杉⼭ 洋平 丹⽻ 紀之 男⼦9 0:23:56 0:45:08 1:09:10 1:47:09 2:33:06 2:56:49 3:41:03 4:07:55 4:19:37 5:02:20 5:04:06
11 5:04:18 620 川野 貴司 久保 亜樹⼦ 混合2 0:22:07 0:43:24 0:59:16 1:44:20 2:36:21 3:01:56 3:41:36 4:08:59 4:20:59 5:02:41 5:04:18
12 5:08:33 647 武井 正幸 杉⽥ 明⽇⾹ 混合3 0:21:44 0:44:31 1:02:31 1:44:56 2:36:55 3:02:34 3:40:12 4:02:31 4:13:30 5:06:17 5:08:33
13 5:10:56 662 原⽥ 知世之 ⽥中 宏昌 混合4 0:24:46 0:54:30 1:13:58 1:55:29 2:47:37 3:11:55 3:50:50 4:17:44 4:30:44 5:08:31 5:10:56
14 5:15:32 654 北野 拓也 中辻 悠貴 男⼦10 0:37:23 1:02:03 1:17:56 2:07:30 3:04:35 3:26:22 4:05:29 4:28:21 4:37:52 5:14:05 5:15:32
15 5:18:21 626 松浦 和弘 飯島 浩 男⼦11 0:33:28 0:53:54 1:07:24 1:47:15 2:54:52 3:20:30 3:57:12 4:21:36 4:32:53 5:16:42 5:18:21
16 5:21:16 693 濱 康孝 ⼤⻄ 靖之 男⼦12 0:37:07 1:00:03 1:16:03 1:54:43 2:43:05 3:11:35 3:51:30 4:19:42 4:30:57 5:19:24 5:21:16
17 5:23:55 661 ⼭本 寛⼈ 飴本 義⼀ 男⼦13 0:30:16 0:55:33 1:11:34 1:48:42 2:46:51 3:11:35 3:51:48 4:22:07 4:35:06 5:22:09 5:23:55
18 5:26:39 684 椎⼭ 宗⼀郎 荒⽊ 宏太 男⼦14 0:30:51 0:57:38 1:12:06 1:57:01 2:50:05 3:13:12 3:49:12 4:22:28 4:35:03 5:25:01 5:26:39
19 5:27:32 700 ⼋幡 尚 ⼭⽥ 穣太郎 男⼦15 0:39:41 1:01:39 1:16:48 1:52:30 2:43:03 3:08:03 3:49:08 4:30:53 4:45:41 5:26:13 5:27:32
20 5:28:39 653 安藤 芽⽣ ⾬宮 浩樹 男⼦16 0:39:55 1:02:40 1:20:59 2:00:34 2:52:53 3:15:24 4:00:39 4:27:23 4:40:08 5:26:53 5:28:39
21 5:45:22 617 内⽥ 憲匡 掛川 稔 男⼦17 0:29:57 0:51:40 1:07:10 1:52:16 2:41:28 3:18:13 4:12:11 4:43:25 4:55:58 5:41:46 5:45:22
22 5:45:45 676 仲村 健太郎 横⽥ 貴⼤ 男⼦18 0:33:14 0:57:24 1:17:57 1:59:27 2:53:26 3:18:08 4:12:41 4:39:18 4:50:26 5:44:03 5:45:45
23 5:47:17 667 ⼩⾕部 明 宋 千栄⼦ 混合5 0:30:53 0:57:07 1:19:53 2:02:17 3:04:54 3:30:47 4:17:19 4:44:26 4:57:57 5:45:37 5:47:17
24 5:50:37 692 森本 泰介 池⽥ 保成 男⼦19 0:33:24 0:56:38 1:17:04 2:02:55 2:59:25 3:27:32 4:16:20 4:45:05 4:58:45 5:48:41 5:50:37
25 5:52:47 621 ⾼⼭ 尚久 川⼝ 卓美 男⼦20 0:32:36 0:57:34 1:14:58 1:58:07 3:01:18 3:27:36 4:20:24 4:47:27 5:01:01 5:50:32 5:52:47
26 5:54:43 702 今宮 出雲 今野 ⼤地 男⼦21 0:30:44 1:00:14 1:17:28 2:06:43 3:08:51 3:35:46 4:26:11 4:54:24 5:06:32 5:52:58 5:54:43
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27 5:56:47 705 岩垂 晋 ⾼⽥ 良 男⼦22 0:28:25 0:56:34 1:13:39 1:57:01 3:01:11 3:26:03 4:21:55 4:52:27 5:12:10 5:54:26 5:56:47
28 5:57:07 638 清⽔ 直樹 若松 和⾺ 男⼦23 0:23:45 0:48:53 1:17:09 1:59:09 2:58:21 3:26:31 4:14:15 4:50:48 5:04:30 5:52:39 5:57:07
29 5:57:13 633 福井 奈穂 ⼩島 知⼦ ⼥⼦1 0:36:38 1:06:33 1:26:25 2:10:35 3:07:43 3:39:36 4:28:12 4:54:00 5:07:04 5:55:23 5:57:13
30 6:00:10 664 柳澤 洋美 ⼩畑 剣⼠ 混合6 0:32:56 0:59:02 1:16:58 1:58:58 3:06:43 3:32:45 4:22:46 4:57:23 5:09:40 5:57:15 6:00:10
31 6:03:17 697 福原 正夫 寺⻄ 慶記 男⼦24 0:32:03 0:55:32 1:11:21 1:53:19 3:15:20 3:43:54 4:26:08 5:07:37 5:18:14 6:01:28 6:03:17
32 6:06:56 683 千⽥ 誠 加野 俊介 男⼦25 0:42:51 1:09:58 1:28:58 2:20:24 3:16:09 3:41:47 4:31:20 5:03:18 5:16:03 6:03:50 6:06:56
33 6:07:18 695 姫野 真輔 勝岡 英明 男⼦26 0:30:53 1:03:03 1:21:56 2:07:21 3:03:55 3:43:09 4:27:36 4:59:50 5:13:52 6:04:11 6:07:18
34 6:07:42 686 ⼤古場 美⼄ 湯浅 綾⼦ ⼥⼦2 0:47:02 1:11:37 1:27:57 2:17:41 3:18:14 3:45:48 4:35:09 5:18:02 5:29:10 6:05:44 6:07:42
35 6:13:41 671 Joseph Thompson Adrian Stearn 男⼦27 0:35:49 1:11:46 1:33:57 2:20:06 3:22:46 3:54:19 4:42:42 5:13:58 5:26:17 6:11:14 6:13:41
36 6:14:38 663 鷹巣 真也 ⼩川 裕史 男⼦28 0:35:14 1:02:28 1:29:33 2:06:36 3:02:46 3:35:02 4:30:48 5:16:14 5:29:32 6:10:01 6:14:38
37 6:14:52 678 泉 直⼈ 笹岡 誠 男⼦29 0:38:12 1:04:38 1:31:43 2:26:13 3:29:27 3:58:11 4:45:34 5:16:21 5:30:21 6:12:46 6:14:52
38 6:18:14 656 ⾼崎 明⽇⾹ 関 淳志 男⼦30 0:37:09 1:03:36 1:30:26 2:17:04 3:12:48 3:42:39 4:40:05 5:21:47 5:34:09 6:15:56 6:18:14
39 6:19:53 680 尾崎 弘和 近藤 康満 男⼦31 0:31:34 0:59:46 1:16:22 1:59:47 3:05:17 3:39:17 4:37:43 5:17:18 5:30:20 6:16:46 6:19:53
40 6:21:29 604 ⽔井 将博 窪⽥ 雅仁 男⼦32 0:35:21 1:00:11 1:16:36 2:07:42 3:08:44 3:37:29 4:36:20 5:19:33 5:33:48 6:19:13 6:21:29
41 6:25:36 601 桜井 剛 杉本 光正 男⼦33 0:26:04 0:50:48 1:09:13 1:58:07 3:11:45 3:40:09 4:27:10 5:05:10 5:21:18 6:22:28 6:25:36
42 6:27:09 613 原 敏多 村⽥ 公⽣ 男⼦34 0:24:33 0:50:04 1:32:41 2:16:14 3:24:50 3:51:49 4:51:02 5:27:41 5:43:11 6:25:00 6:27:09
43 6:32:16 610 佐幸 直也 家段 勝好 男⼦35 0:41:37 1:07:44 1:27:08 2:14:56 3:28:19 3:55:38 4:49:35 5:25:04 5:43:34 6:30:09 6:32:16
44 6:34:16 618 ⼩⼭ 温史 国沢 五⽉ 男⼦36 0:36:11 1:00:13 1:17:30 2:01:21 3:15:49 3:46:31 4:45:30 5:16:32 5:35:18 6:31:06 6:34:16
45 6:45:53 694 有吉 俊博 ⾺瀬 和志 男⼦37 0:54:16 1:23:35 1:42:52 2:26:06 3:33:55 4:03:29 5:01:50 5:31:17 5:50:48 6:43:21 6:45:53
46 6:48:22 673 ⼭⽥ 慎也 ⿊野 秀浩 男⼦38 0:26:42 0:52:59 1:10:50 1:54:27 3:18:19 3:46:19 4:50:40 5:35:54 5:50:37 6:43:34 6:48:22
47 6:50:04 625 ⼤澤 貴⼦ 渡辺 達也 混合7 0:28:29 0:56:07 1:16:31 1:59:10 3:22:31 3:59:17 4:41:21 5:44:27 5:57:34 6:47:38 6:50:04
48 7:01:10 619 久保 和彦 ⼋⽊ 景⼦ 混合8 0:45:11 1:16:13 1:40:32 2:36:09 3:37:50 4:08:52 4:57:01 5:55:35 6:07:46 6:58:00 7:01:10
49 7:08:03 687 阿部 岳史 松野 哲也 男⼦39 1:05:33 1:36:19 2:05:10 2:54:40 3:59:25 4:26:16 5:19:12 6:04:00 6:18:46 7:05:23 7:08:03
50 7:10:06 674 太⽥ ⼀寿 根本  良 男⼦40 0:59:09 1:35:51 1:55:39 2:50:34 4:03:04 4:33:44 5:31:59 6:06:53 6:21:12 7:07:33 7:10:06
51 7:11:52 706 弘瀬 賢⼀ 弘瀬 倫⼦ 混合9 0:35:57 1:10:11 1:29:15 2:25:04 3:22:44 3:53:45 5:14:50 6:03:10 6:17:41 7:09:00 7:11:52
52 7:12:44 648 中⾕ 論平 別府 浩司 男⼦41 0:37:18 1:05:52 1:30:19 2:25:50 4:12:17 4:45:54 5:37:50 6:08:05 6:23:01 7:09:41 7:12:44
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53 7:20:13 631 瀬⼾ 守 岩元 健⼆ 男⼦42 0:42:09 1:15:44 1:52:25 2:51:15 3:59:56 4:36:00 5:33:32 6:10:49 6:26:43 7:17:57 7:20:13
54 7:20:24 608 清⽔ 良⽂ 東 秀訓 男⼦43 0:31:06 1:03:26 1:25:38 2:17:21 3:48:58 4:19:51 5:21:07 5:54:03 6:11:38 7:14:29 7:20:24
55 7:26:08 688 林 将太 池浪 誠 男⼦44 0:36:53 1:06:33 1:31:42 3:06:13 4:05:52 4:41:58 5:41:42 6:26:51 6:39:37 7:23:46 7:26:08
56 7:27:19 708 服部 賢治 岡⽥ 能宣 男⼦45 0:40:00 1:10:19 1:30:46 2:23:00 3:53:27 4:24:14 5:17:24 6:16:34 6:32:25 7:22:56 7:27:19
57 7:35:24 703 菅原 多聞 浜⼝ 義⺠ 男⼦46 0:42:32 1:19:33 1:44:09 2:32:27 3:36:02 4:28:39 5:24:55 6:12:24 6:33:54 7:32:13 7:35:24
58 7:43:48 645 池⻲ 裕⼀ 笛岡 昂 男⼦47 0:40:56 1:09:31 1:31:45 2:35:10 4:03:12 4:38:06 5:42:11 6:22:48 6:36:52 7:40:53 7:43:48
59 7:47:22 666 ⾕⼝ 祐樹 安⽥ 正輝 男⼦48 0:46:20 1:21:17 1:46:12 2:54:17 4:01:48 4:40:34 5:51:51 6:26:23 6:43:37 7:44:14 7:47:22
60 7:48:50 669 横尾 和広 橋本 健太 男⼦49 1:02:54 1:25:42 1:46:02 2:47:50 4:04:51 4:55:51 5:50:31 6:51:56 7:05:02 7:47:19 7:48:50
61 7:49:52 603 松崎 正範 井本 勇気 男⼦50 0:58:07 1:34:35 1:56:43 2:48:42 4:02:17 4:36:11 5:33:00 6:08:00 6:35:48 7:46:46 7:49:52
62 7:54:29 639 中川 裕司 ⼤井 良次 男⼦51 0:44:27 1:13:25 1:35:43 2:26:01 3:52:56 4:43:42 5:45:58 6:49:24 7:05:02 7:51:50 7:54:29
63 7:57:12 643 岩⽉ なつ美 ⽶⽥ 英昭 混合10 0:51:09 2:13:22 2:34:41 3:29:27 4:44:29 5:14:34 6:05:43 6:50:38 7:04:24 7:54:03 7:57:12
64 7:58:36 649 柿⼭ 広治 植⽥ ⼀太 男⼦52 0:39:59 1:09:57 1:30:17 2:19:00 4:34:42 5:13:57 5:58:40 6:41:48 7:00:42 7:55:11 7:58:36
65 8:01:35 655 吉野 聰史 ⼭⼝ 誠 男⼦53 0:38:41 1:21:32 1:49:53 2:48:57 3:57:03 4:31:27 5:46:32 6:43:03 7:03:52 7:57:35 8:01:35
66 8:10:20 607 守永 朋⼦ 光瀬 美樹 ⼥⼦3 0:46:54 1:17:29 1:41:33 2:54:55 4:12:14 4:46:54 5:50:00 6:46:32 7:00:42 8:08:34 8:10:20
67 8:25:00 629 ⼭本 隆⼆ 杉浦 征⼈ 男⼦54 1:22:26 2:03:15 2:35:54 3:37:35 4:49:01 5:23:40 6:26:27 7:01:42 7:20:24 8:22:27 8:25:00
68 8:27:03 704 ⾼島 伸介 ⾼島 ⿇⾐⼦ 混合11 1:00:39 1:30:36 2:19:28 3:15:03 4:16:57 4:51:31 5:54:26 7:05:11 7:20:29 8:23:16 8:27:03
69 8:42:49 616 宮嵜 友貴 ⼊江 信⾏ 男⼦55 0:51:05 1:24:46 1:51:19 2:59:51 4:45:38 5:22:52 6:28:45 7:16:37 7:31:08 8:40:36 8:42:49
70 8:43:17 651 笠井 俊⼀ 浜⽥ 隆⾏ 男⼦56 0:55:52 1:39:06 2:05:53 3:28:54 4:48:23 5:21:19 6:18:30 7:27:04 7:39:06 8:40:38 8:43:17
71 8:50:05 696 ⽚野 啓三郎 奥⽥ 定⼤ 男⼦57 1:14:05 1:53:59 2:13:47 3:18:58 5:09:21 5:46:10 6:52:52 7:41:28 7:54:28 8:47:31 8:50:05
72 8:53:21 685 野崎 弥⽣ 藤⽥ 耕市 混合12 1:04:57 1:35:06 1:59:23 3:08:33 4:51:13 5:37:15 6:44:13 7:20:19 7:35:44 8:50:47 8:53:21

mp02 679 永池 良⾏ ⼀瀬 圭介 男⼦ 1:00:54 1:43:06 2:33:56 X X 4:12:46 5:39:46 6:39:06 6:56:22 7:57:43 8:03:59
mp02 658 ⼭本 貫太郎 良本 卓也 男⼦ 0:41:19 1:10:23 1:39:40 X 5:12:22 5:53:24 X 6:54:13 7:10:18 7:59:19 8:04:15
mp05 690 阿部 祐也 齋藤 洋孝 男⼦ 0:55:26 1:28:41 2:57:40 X X X X X 5:19:28 6:34:25 6:37:20
mp05 699 ⼤坪 岳⼈ 岩野 太⼀ 男⼦ 0:55:53 1:46:10 2:36:42 4:31:25 X X X X X 7:37:44 7:42:50
mp06 605 ⽯井 尚久 野間 陽⼦ 混合 X X X X 1:34:47 2:48:44 X X 4:54:29 5:52:07 5:58:24
mp08 636 ⽯鎚 昌太郎 近藤 洋平 男⼦ 0:58:42 X X X X X X X X 6:02:10 6:06:35
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mp10 615 北村 ポーリン ⼩原 久典 混合 X X X X X X X X X X 4:00:38

ret 614 豊⽥ 祥⼤ ⼭本 雅⼈ 男⼦ 0:49:22 1:34:16 2:00:03 3:03:30 4:50:50 5:35:02 6:45:37 7:42:06 7:57:16 8:58:45 9:02:26
ret 635 市橋 卓 伊地知 克⽂ 男⼦ 1:15:15 1:54:16 2:20:05 3:30:33 5:08:03 5:48:18 7:01:18 7:40:58 7:58:06 9:06:06 9:08:35
ret 675 宗近 ⽂仁 ⾕橋 洋平 男⼦ 0:47:07 1:19:57 1:45:31 3:38:02 5:12:39 5:56:05 7:15:25 8:06:54 8:20:04 9:42:11 9:44:44
ret 627 ⽯⽥ 啓介 福地 孝 男⼦ 0:57:22 1:34:14 2:19:45 3:32:56 4:55:22 5:46:00 6:41:46 X 8:12:34 9:20:15 9:23:11
ret 602 村⽥ 朋彦 原 誠⼀郎 男⼦ 0:55:01 1:37:05 2:13:13 3:35:09 5:33:47 6:21:05 7:55:30 8:51:18 9:05:29 X 10:03:21
ret 677 三輪⽥ 吾郎 本澤 雅⼈ 男⼦ 0:52:54 1:56:13 2:25:01 3:37:09 5:23:06 6:01:06 7:04:49 8:25:16 8:40:33 X 9:47:39
ret 611 武⽥ 照幸 森元 裕介 男⼦ 0:55:59 1:27:51 1:53:26 3:41:19 5:55:32 6:51:42 X 8:41:17 9:02:25 X 10:43:32
ret 650 後藤 ⽂ ⾨ 雅和 混合 0:46:54 1:45:19 2:16:50 4:08:43 6:16:52 X X X 7:55:44 9:19:52 9:22:42
ret 691 中村 栄⼦ 詫間 春⾹ ⼥⼦ 0:53:02 1:33:20 2:01:51 3:23:55 6:38:32 7:14:19 X X 8:31:00 X X
ret 609 和⽥ 幾久郎 松⼭ 雅之 男⼦ 2:19:18 3:24:35 4:13:10 5:41:00 7:08:29 X X X X X 9:29:18
ret 681 丹波 雄洋 ⽵本 侑⽮ 男⼦ X X X X X X X X X X X

disq 622 ⽯井 正⼈ 井狩 ⾼平 男⼦ X 2:05:03 2:51:45 X X X X X X 5:46:00 5:51:19
disq 689 平野 雅仁 畑 秀信 男⼦ 0:48:28 1:18:18 1:41:09 2:30:22 3:36:41 4:27:07 5:39:12 6:41:12 6:57:39 7:52:01 7:54:15
disq 698 ⼯藤 仁 松沼 佳⼦ 混合 0:56:07 1:43:38 2:09:55 3:26:26 4:55:27 5:41:56 7:04:12 X 8:48:34 X 9:51:33
disq 707 ⽮⽥ ⼤ ⽮⽥ ⼣⼦ 混合 X X X X X X X X X X 3:03:47


